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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1998
1. Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SVV Plauen 06:27,27

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:27,15 03:06,39 04:48,21 06:27,27

2. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 06:33,74
01:29,74 03:13,23 04:58,81 06:33,74

3. Lasse Iffland 1998 SVV Plauen 06:45,16
01:34,06 03:19,96 05:05,22 06:45,16

4. Yannic Walther 1998 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:06,45
01:34,70 03:27,54 05:19,23 07:06,45

5. Tim Schmieder 1998 SSV Freiberg 07:39,23
01:44,90 03:44,75 05:42,98 07:39,23

Jahrgang 1997
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 05:25,12

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:13,20 02:36,35 04:01,79 05:25,12

2. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 05:56,09
01:23,71 02:55,45 04:26,79 05:56,09

3. Vincent Weis 1997 SVV Plauen 06:28,19
01:30,24 03:08,46 04:50,15 06:28,19

4. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 06:37,39
01:29,93 03:13,85 04:57,06 06:37,39

5. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 06:46,07
01:34,58 03:19,18 05:05,85 06:46,07

6. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:03,97
01:28,26 03:19,72 05:12,90 07:03,97

7. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:06,55
01:37,04 03:29,72 05:25,34 07:06,55

8. Jonas Held 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 07:50,13
01:46,52 03:48,54 05:56,07 07:50,13

Jahrgang 1996
1. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 05:18,65

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:10,59 02:33,65 03:57,86 05:18,65

2. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 05:29,81
01:15,59 02:41,01 04:07,79 05:29,81

3. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 05:30,11
01:15,05 02:41,14 04:08,34 05:30,11

4. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 05:54,44
01:20,98 02:53,10 04:25,74 05:54,44

5. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 06:00,60
01:20,62 02:55,66 04:28,80 06:00,60

6. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 06:02,69
01:23,33 02:55,68 04:29,95 06:02,69

Jahrgang 1995
1. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 05:27,30

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:13,67 02:38,89 04:04,49 05:27,30

2. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 06:01,61
01:20,69 02:54,08 04:29,86 06:01,61

3. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 06:38,09
01:31,09 03:14,79 05:02,48 06:38,09

4. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 06:39,00
01:29,22 03:12,39 04:58,57 06:39,00

5. Joshua Fankhänel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:42,03
01:30,45 03:13,84 04:59,17 06:42,03
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1995

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 1994
1. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:44,04

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:06,34 02:19,08 03:32,81 04:44,04

2. Toni Schurig 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 05:25,62
01:13,58 02:37,84 04:03,40 05:25,62

3. Marcel Hödl 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:10,35
01:25,78 03:02,45 04:39,02 06:10,35

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg

Jahrgang 1993
1. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 04:59,87

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:07,77 02:22,98 03:41,65 04:59,87

2. Felix Hohlfeld 1993 SC Plauen 06 05:01,11
01:10,64 02:28,09 03:47,98 05:01,11

3. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 05:30,54
01:15,46 02:40,72 04:07,03 05:30,54

4. Max Steinert 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:44,39
01:18,04 02:49,21 04:21,72 05:44,39

5. Eric Jacobi 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:52,16
01:18,55 02:49,47 04:23,05 05:52,16

6. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 06:19,27
01:20,60 02:58,45 04:40,02 06:19,27

Jahrgang 1991
1. Robert Töpper 1991 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:51,78

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:19,27 02:49,29 04:23,53 05:51,78

Jahrgang 1989 bis 1990
1. Jan Stimpel 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:47,68

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2008
01:16,44 02:45,49 04:19,97 05:47,68

2. Ruud Stoye 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:51,19
01:16,49 02:48,54 04:22,72 05:51,19

3. Mark Siegel 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 05:51,49
01:17,87 02:47,62 04:20,74 05:51,49

Offene Wertung
1. Robert Beyer 1986 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:42,84

Bezirksmeister 2008
01:05,40 02:18,10 03:31,24 04:42,84

2. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:44,04
01:06,34 02:19,08 03:32,81 04:44,04

3. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 04:58,15
01:07,97 02:24,35 03:43,12 04:58,15

4. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 04:59,87
01:07,77 02:22,98 03:41,65 04:59,87

5. Felix Hohlfeld 1993 SC Plauen 06 05:01,11
01:10,64 02:28,09 03:47,98 05:01,11
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
6. Stephan Friedrich 1986 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 05:04,37

01:07,74 02:24,67 03:44,86 05:04,37

7. Felix Wohlrabe 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 05:18,65
01:10,59 02:33,65 03:57,86 05:18,65

8. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 05:25,12
01:13,20 02:36,35 04:01,79 05:25,12

9. Toni Schurig 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 05:25,62
01:13,58 02:37,84 04:03,40 05:25,62

10. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 05:27,30
01:13,67 02:38,89 04:04,49 05:27,30

11. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 05:29,81
01:15,59 02:41,01 04:07,79 05:29,81

12. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 05:30,11
01:15,05 02:41,14 04:08,34 05:30,11

13. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 05:30,54
01:15,46 02:40,72 04:07,03 05:30,54

14. Max Steinert 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:44,39
01:18,04 02:49,21 04:21,72 05:44,39

15. Jan Stimpel 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:47,68
01:16,44 02:45,49 04:19,97 05:47,68

16. Ruud Stoye 1990 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:51,19
01:16,49 02:48,54 04:22,72 05:51,19

17. Mark Siegel 1990 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 05:51,49
01:17,87 02:47,62 04:20,74 05:51,49

18. Robert Töpper 1991 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:51,78
01:19,27 02:49,29 04:23,53 05:51,78

19. Eric Jacobi 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 05:52,16
01:18,55 02:49,47 04:23,05 05:52,16

20. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 05:54,44
01:20,98 02:53,10 04:25,74 05:54,44

21. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 05:56,09
01:23,71 02:55,45 04:26,79 05:56,09

22. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 06:00,60
01:20,62 02:55,66 04:28,80 06:00,60

23. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 06:01,61
01:20,69 02:54,08 04:29,86 06:01,61

24. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 06:02,69
01:23,33 02:55,68 04:29,95 06:02,69

25. Marcel Hödl 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:10,35
01:25,78 03:02,45 04:39,02 06:10,35

26. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 06:19,27
01:20,60 02:58,45 04:40,02 06:19,27

27. Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SVV Plauen 06:27,27
01:27,15 03:06,39 04:48,21 06:27,27

28. Vincent Weis 1997 SVV Plauen 06:28,19
01:30,24 03:08,46 04:50,15 06:28,19

29. Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 06:33,74
01:29,74 03:13,23 04:58,81 06:33,74

30. Lars-Erik Naumann 1997 SSV Freiberg 06:37,39
01:29,93 03:13,85 04:57,06 06:37,39

31. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 06:38,09
01:31,09 03:14,79 05:02,48 06:38,09

32. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 06:39,00
01:29,22 03:12,39 04:58,57 06:39,00

33. Joshua Fankhänel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 06:42,03
01:30,45 03:13,84 04:59,17 06:42,03

34. Lasse Iffland 1998 SVV Plauen 06:45,16
01:34,06 03:19,96 05:05,22 06:45,16
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
35. Matthias Bach 1997 SSV Freiberg 06:46,07

01:34,58 03:19,18 05:05,85 06:46,07

36. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:03,97
01:28,26 03:19,72 05:12,90 07:03,97

37. Yannic Walther 1998 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:06,45
01:34,70 03:27,54 05:19,23 07:06,45

38. Paul Wohlrabe 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:06,55
01:37,04 03:29,72 05:25,34 07:06,55

39. Tim Schmieder 1998 SSV Freiberg 07:39,23
01:44,90 03:44,75 05:42,98 07:39,23

40. Jonas Held 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 07:50,13
01:46,52 03:48,54 05:56,07 07:50,13

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen
Martin Kästner 1994 SSV Freiberg


